
MELANIE BECNEL, DIRECTOR
JESSICA ROSADO, PRINCIPAL

Phone: 985-446-3011 Website: www.bcacharter.org

2024-2025

Bus BCA-2

Please be advised this is the bus route for the 2024-25 school year. Parents are asked to have their
children at the satellite stops 10 minutes before the bus arrival and parents must be at the
stops to meet their children at least 10 minutes before arrival time. The bus will arrive on time at
school for children to eat breakfast. Please note that during inclement weather, the bus satellite stops
will remain the same. Changes will not be made unless otherwise noted. If you have any questions,
please feel free to call school at 985.446.3011 or email Whitney Landry, BCA’s Elementary
Administrative Assistant, at wlandry@bcacharter.org. Please be aware that these times are
estimated and may change if the need arises. You will be notified if any changes are made.

AM LOCATION

6:45 Leave BCA
6:55 Corner of Lafourche Dr. & 6thSt. (L & N Food Store)
7:00 *St. John Church (bayou side parking lot)
7:03 Waverly & Bentley (Railroad Crossing)
7:04 Waverly & Southern Circle
7:05 *Solar & Talbot Ave.
7:13 *W. Thibodaux Bypass & Talbot Ave. (Back lot of Wag-a-Pack)
7:17 W. Camellia & Helen St.
7:19 E. Camellia & Pearl
7:22 Tiger Drive & Bobby Street
7:25 Eauclair St. (Nursery)
7:28 W. S. Lafargue
7:30 1414 Oakley St.
7:33 Oakley & Lafaye Ave.
7:42 Arrive at BCA

**A responsible adult shall visibly accompany all students ages 10 or younger at all
designated school bus stops in the morning and afternoons. Stops with asterisks next
to them require all scholars regardless of their age to have parental supervision.

Revised May 8, 2023



2024-2025

Bus BCA-2

Please be advised this is the bus route for the 2024-25 school year. Parents are asked to have their
children at the satellite stops 10 minutes before the bus arrival and parents must be at the
stops to meet their children at least 10 minutes before arrival time. The bus will arrive on time at
school for children to eat breakfast. Please note that during inclement weather, the bus satellite stops
will remain the same. Changes will not be made unless otherwise noted. If you have any questions,
please feel free to call school at 985.446.3011 or email Whitney Landry, BCA’s Elementary
Administrative Assistant, at wlandry@bcacharter.org. Please be aware that these times are
estimated and may change if the need arises. You will be notified if any changes are made.

PM LOCATION

3:05 Leave BCA
3:15 Corner of Lafourche Dr. & 6thSt. (L & N Food Store)
3:20 *St. John Church (bayou side parking lot)
3:23 Waverly & Bentley (Railroad Crossing)
3:24 Waverly & Southern Circle
3:25 *Solar & Talbot Ave.
3:33 *W. Thibodaux Bypass & Talbot Ave. (Back lot of Wag-a-Pack)
3:37 W. Camellia & Helen St.
3:39 E. Camellia & Pearl
3:42 Tiger Drive & Bobby Street
3:45 Eauclair St. (Nursery)
3:48 W. S. Lafargue
3:50 1414 Oakley St.
3:53 Oakley & Lafaye Ave.
4:02 Arrive at BCA

**A responsible adult shall visibly accompany all students ages 10 or younger at all
designated school bus stops in the morning and afternoons. Stops with asterisks next
to them require all scholars regardless of their age to have parental supervision.

Revised May 2, 2023


